
Cummins Trap 2024 Weekly Report for Week 1 – Round 2 
May 6th, 2024 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  3 vs 4 
 

Team 1: Pigeon Pounders 
 

Score: 110.8    Total:  207.8 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Matt C.  22 20.00 2.8 24.0 21.00 2.1 2 0  42 
  Mark F.  18 22.00 1.4 19.4 20.00 2.8 2 0  40 
  Pat L.  17 16.00 5.6 22.6 16.50 5.3 2 0  33 
  Nick T.  18 20.00 2.8 20.8 19.00 3.5 2 0  38 
  Justin Voegl  23 19.00 3.5 24.0 21.00 2.1 2 0  42 
 
 

Team 2: OPS 
 

Score: 98.3    Total:  199.3 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jim Center  16 17.00 4.9 20.9 16.50 5.3 2 0  33 
  Mike Glaser  17 22.00 1.4 18.4 19.50 3.2 2 0  39 
  Jeff Krage  20 22.00 1.4 21.4 21.00 2.1 2 0  42 
  Phil Kramer  15 20.00 2.8 17.8 17.50 4.6 2 0  35 
  Pete Swenson  17 20.00 2.8 19.8 18.50 3.9 2 0  37 
 
 

Team 3: No Namz 
 

Score: 107.2    Total:  164.2 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Kevin Deering  22 21.00 2.1 24.0 21.50 1.8 2 0  43 
  Shay Olsen  12 9.00 10.5 22.5 10.50 9.5 2 0  21 
  Scott Sejlem  7 3.00 14.7 21.7 5.00 13.3 2 0  10 
  Eric Williams  14 9.00 10.5 24.0 11.50 8.8 2 0  23 
 



Cummins Trap 2024 Weekly Report for Week 1 – Round 2 
May 6th, 2024 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  3 vs 4 
 

Team 4: Wad Squad 
 

Score: 109.4    Total:  181.4 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Mark A  10 7.00 11.9 21.9 8.50 10.9 2 0  17 
  Cole D  24 20.00 2.8 24.0 22.00 1.4 2 0  44 
  Haley J  20 12.00 8.4 24.0 16.00 5.6 2 0  32 
  Steve O  20 20.00 2.8 22.8 20.00 2.8 2 0  40 
  Austin W  9 13.00 7.7 16.7 11.00 9.1 2 0  22 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
  



Cummins Trap 2024 Weekly Report for Week 1 – Round 2 
May 6th, 2024 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  3 vs 4 
 
Cummins Trap 2024 Team Standings through week 1 
 
Team 4 Wad Squad 2.0 
Team 1 Pigeon Pounders 2.0 
Team 3 No Namz 0.0 
Team 2 OPS 0.0 
 



Cummins Trap 2024 Total Target Leaders 

Through Week 1 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 

 

Cole D 44 22.00 2 0 Wad Squad 

Kevin Deering 43 21.50 2 0 No Namz 

Matt C. 42 21.00 2 0 Pigeon Pounders 

Justin Voegl 42 21.00 2 0 Pigeon Pounders 

Jeff Krage 42 21.00 2 0 OPS 

Mark F. 40 20.00 2 0 Pigeon Pounders 

Steve O 40 20.00 2 0 Wad Squad 

Mike Glaser 39 19.50 2 0 OPS 

Nick T. 38 19.00 2 0 Pigeon Pounders 

Pete Swenson 37 18.50 2 0 OPS 

Phil Kramer 35 17.50 2 0 OPS 

Pat L. 33 16.50 2 0 Pigeon Pounders 

Jim Center 33 16.50 2 0 OPS 

Haley J 32 16.00 2 0 Wad Squad 

Eric Williams 23 11.50 2 0 No Namz 

Austin W 22 11.00 2 0 Wad Squad 

Shay Olsen 21 10.50 2 0 No Namz 

Mark A 17 8.50 2 0 Wad Squad 

Scott Sejlem 10 5.00 2 0 No Namz 
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